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The menu of Village Taphouse & Grill from Marysville includes 25 dishes. On average, dishes or drinks on the
card cost about $12.9. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. Village Taphouse Grill in Marysville,
WA offers American cuisine with a 3.5-star rating. Come visit the restaurant open from 8:00 AM to 9:00 PM. Call
(360) 659-2305 to check availability or make a reservation. Enjoy the kids menu and order from Village Taphouse
Grill on DoorDash. Explore the diverse menu options and share your favorite dish with us by leaving a review!.
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Village Taphouse & Grill Menu

Salads

SIDE SALAD

Burger

BACON CHEESE BURGER

Seafood

CALAMARI

Side Dishes

CHEESE CURDS

Drinks

BEER

Sauces
RANCH

Lunch
LOG CABIN BURGER

Starters

SPICY SHRIMP SCAMPI

Cocktails

BLOODY MARY

Main

TRADITIONAL BREAKFAST

$13.0

$8.0

$14.0

$17.0

$11.0

To Share

SHARING PLATTER

Brunch

STEAK AND EGGS

Hot Drinks

COFFEE

Popular Items

THE BASICS

Pasta & Stir-Frys

ITALIAN SAUSAGE PENNE

Entrées

CHEESY GARLIC BREAD
HUMMUS PLATE

Sandwiches
B.L.T

B.L.T.

BLT

$19.0

$12.0

$16.0

$8.0
$11.0

These Types Of Dishes

Are Being Served
CHICKEN

PANINI

SALAD

QUESADILLAS

TUNA STEAK
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Village Taphouse & Grill

1204 3rd St Marysville, WA Opening Hours:

98270-4911, United States Monday 08:00 -21:00
Tuesday 08:00 -21:00
Wednesday 08:00 -21:00
Thursday 08:00 -21:00
Friday 08:00 -21:00
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Sunday 08:00 -21:00
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